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
rooms; ivory and wicker furniture;
heat, phone free; block and a half car
line. 571 Qlisan. 1 7th-ISt- ata.

TWo desirable h. k. rim In fctricily
modern home for employed coupi
walking; dUtance. 566 E. lam hill. E&at
443.

HOL'SEKEEPINO rooma very nice;
fireplace, furnace and bulH-ii- Dutch
kitchen, 1 blk. from cariine ; adultsonly. 4304 4.'th ave. Aut. fl.lA-A-

hoUKe keep ing apt., heat, elec.gas and wood range, phone, separata
entrance, central. and $30 mo.
41S W. Broadway.

LAK'iE front rom and kitchenette.newly palntftd and decorated, suitable
for 1 or 2 persons; reasuua biu rent.
G" 14th st.
LAlKiE, airy, rteam heated h. k. room,
kitch-nette- , sink; first fioor; very

445 Columbia.
2 NICE clean f urntshd h. k. room a

pantry, adults; $lti month. Cl4 Front,
cor. Meade.

IKW'LY furn. H. K. i m.. suitable for
working people, cheap rent. gum. light,
phone, bath. W tf. Tdwy. 77.'tS

2 LARUE front rms. for houaekeeping;
large Iren bed, 1 small sjngio room.
314 rh at.
NICELY furn. Hpht, clean rms.. In-

cluding piano, w iking distance, west
ale. Atwater lo.H'S.

ONE houekcplng room
ffr one man; electricity, baih an--
phone. 77- - Uillliji hvp, near JlearU.

basement apt. with rent re
duced for Jiitht service; nicely furn..clean, clnne In. 474 Clay. Atw. 4104.

NEWLY furniahed room In
at earn heated flat. Lt. h. k. If desired..oa12th at.

3.."0. PLEASANT h k. roomH kltrhen- -
etto, bautuul home. Uo Corbett, Malu

NICELY fur. h. k. apt., at L'SO
N. lMth si ; heat, llffht, phone fur- -

nih"d.
OM front part ment. with k Jtehen- -

ette; light. wr, bath and phonal
Rdu fa. f a In 4 700.

THREE rooma, two furnished for houae- -
keepingr. 15 per month. "71 College.
between 3d and 4th.

LOVELY room. steam heat, houa
keeping privilrge. walking distant
4'M u. 12th.

CLEAN, fur. II. K. rooms; h llKht.
phone, bath, f 4 .0 we. k. 4 bixth
ft. Atwater oi i.V

FRONT ult of Sight H. K. rms.; mi,pone; auitahl. for 2. I1 y.
irt.. fj)l Mar-h- a l. ht-ll'f- and jnih

LARGE h. k. room and large kid iien"
ette; h'.bo 1 a'eoptng room; wa.king
fita n". 402 Tiny a;. K f.'l71.

UOI'ULK H. K. rooma, hot, cold wlir;fine for coupe empioyed, --'U. or
70OO 271 Kaat 84th at
WELL FL'KN'. h. k. rooms, rensonahle
to person employed. 403 Hall. Main

0i 7.
1 K clean h k roo m
wn kin v d stance. tk)3 uth at. 1'hone
Main 1 Z

CLEAN t runt H. K room a and kit-
chenette, n ar K. 9. shops on S Iwnod
car line, adulta on.y. Seilwood .'l

WARM, c:ean. If. K. rm. Everything
furn:yheri. Nob HI;! diM. At. l.'Mii;.

PARTLY furn. h. k. rooms, light, at--

and gas. Orand ivr N. a

LARGE. Sight, fu n mhed, first-floo- r

h. k. rooma 15 E. .'; 4 :h
CLEAN, furn. h. k. rms.. lat f ,oor. nr9nome, near car, marr,"i roup.e.
HOI SKK FKPINO room. 68 GUaan, At- -

wafer 01 H7

5 PER WEEK. 2 large H. K. rooma. all
ron ve

CLEAN H. K.. rooms, working coup.i
Reaaonan.e. r..i.i,n.

H O V S E K F E P N ' ' mnmn. fu rnijhd.
1 17. K. Aider. Ta

LA R'lE furn.ah"d front
a ,l jii K3d m.

CRNISHKO ai plrur room, f 2 AO pr
nraoti ery. Aiwrr 0115.

TWO HOltiKKr.tl I.N'' ruon.i at 46
Grant st. a 11 any ti m e

THhFIE very large modern h -- Ping
roomK. witn I3t h

TWO It keening rooms:
wMlkln g o ijrtan r Main 61UV

K' ) ).! S furn :wne

'ol oriial bur.g-lo- Ro Cr.y
Park, suit able for famltfea; ne :y
41C0aUd; g TJkga. Phona 2 aUor i.oli.

Unfurnished Apartments.

LUCRETIA COURT.
Available on or before Nov. lt,

high-cla- ss unfurnished apart-
ment, top floor, front, fine view. Nob
Kill, hardwoad floor, every room newly
furnished, tapestry paper; all outside,
grood service;, adults; references. At-
water 1513.

BUILDING JUST COMPLETED.
HOYT-GLISA- APTS.

There is only one and one
apartment left in Portland's new-

est and most modern apartment house.
These apartments have large, bright
rooms and overlook beautiful gardens.
8O0 E. Hoyt su, near East 7527.

3 AND new modern apartmtnts.
ail large sunny outside rooms, must
bo seen to be appreciated, walking
distance, private garages, rent mod-
erate to desirable tenants. 34 E. Pth
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
dows. 166 St. Clair, cor. 22d and Wash-
ington. Bdwy. 5830.

ATTENTION.
Why tiro yourself out looking for

empty houses and flats when you can
rent a nice, clean 2 or apt.,
everything furnished, for $20 month.
Call at 290 21st st. North.

229 11TH ST.
BETWEEN MAIN AND SALMON.
This apt. is something different. 3

lovely rooms, bath and hall, completely
furnished ; has electric cookers and
everything for comfort; modern brick
b'de;.. near central library.

NOW AVAILABLE; Desirable two-roo-

apartmentB in modern brick buiiding;
large rooms, roomy kitchen, built-i- n or
open beds, linen furnished ; nothing
better for the price, $35 to $40. Lin-coi- n

Apts.. 4th and Lincoln. Main 1377.
THE CROMWELL,

FIFTH AND COLUMBIA STS.
NOW UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.

All outside 2 and furnished
apts.; French doors and balconies, per-
manent and transient. Atwater 5198.

FRONT APARTMENT.
Two large, light, attractive front

rooma on Kenton cariine, Lombard St.,
at Albina ave., 20 minutes to town;
$22.50. Walnut 2642 or Bdwy. 3070.

NICELY furnished 3 - room apartment,
. outside rooms, brick bldg., hot water
heat, large room; reasonable rent.
Washington High Apartments, cornel
14th and E. Stark.

THE ALAMO APTS. Very beautiful fur-
nished apt., newiy enameled,
real bedroom, furnisned in ivory; steam
heat, private bath, disappearing bed,
$42.50. 494 Market. .

SPECIAL RATES FOR YOUNG WOMEN.
Dormitory room and board, $5 per

week; age limit Main 3429.
JEANNE D"'ARC.

SAN MARCO, E. 18TH & COUCH
MOD. APTS., WK. OR MTH. E. 1990.

FOR RENT modern furnished
apartment, heat, electricity and water
furnished; $30 a month. 5811 41st st.
S. E. Phone Auto. 631-1-

CLOSE IN EAST SIDE.
ComfortaDle apartment, com-

pletely and attractively "furnished. Call
Auto. 527-6- 9

25 FOUR rooms, west side, very de-
sirable ; also

$45 Seven rooms. Atwater 43S0. 361
19th st.

MONTGOMERY APARTMENTS,
Modern hardwood floors,

elevator, electric washer, lights and
phnne; walking. 386 3d. Main 9466.
AND h, k. suites, steam heat,
hot and cold water, gas and light, furn.
Respectable, clean; $3 up. Hendricks
Apf.s., 15th and Fianderg.

THE GRAND OAK APTS.
Weil furnished 2 and walk

ing distance; $3 to $4o. Grand ave.
and Oak st.

5ROOM apartment", furnished. $55; con
venient, close, desirable.

Seilwood 07O2.
AUDITORIUM COURT' APTS.

Front apt.. 2 beds. Reasonable.
Atwater 5566.

UNUSUALLY attractive reception and
sieeping room in lovely home; $20;
garage, $5. Automatic 315-1-

LEONCE APTS.. 186 N. 22D ST.
front apt., private bath; $50.

Atwater 22."i0.

ROOM fur. &pt.. with basement, three
b:ks. east of Bd1 cy. bridge. 3S1 Ross st.
Ean 8646.

THE BROWN APTS.
A furnished apt., 14th and

Yamhill. '

DIEL APTS., 790 E. ANKENY.
Attractive steam heated apt.

;. 1S08.
ALT AMONT Apartment, 304 College, 3

rooms, private bath, nicely furnished,
basement. Main 6375.-

ROOMS and kitcnenette. large porch.
nicely furnished and clean. . Jvereti
and 20th sts. East 1674.

VERY desirable newly furnished
apartment, 11th and Wash., opposite
Blue Mouse theater, Oxford hotel.

KING ALBERT APTS.
Two and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath.

11th and Montgomery. Ma!n 039. t
ALTON I A APTSTT 19th and Marshall 2.

3 and apts., large, light, airy,
unfurnished or furnished. Bdwy. 1412.
HADDON HALL, 11TH AND HALL.

3 rms., kitchenette, bath, h. w. firs.,
private balconies, $35 up. Atw. 1160.

ALICE COURT7"E. 8th, Burnside Walk-
ing distance; 2 and apts., 2 beds,
fireplace, private tel. and bath. E. 3566.

IDAHO APTS., 389 6th St. Furnished 3

and front apts., walking dis-
tance.

JULIANA APTS.
45 TRINITY PLACE.

FUR. 2 AND APTS.
BARKER APARTMENT.

2 and apt., disappearing beds,
well fur. 685 Irving, cor 21st.

apartment; alsorooms with or
without kitchenette; newly furnished
throughout. 150 N. 24th. Main 2106.

apartment with bath, beauti-
fully furnished, walking distance; rent
$25. 24 E. 8th st. Bdwy. 1904.

SUNN YCREST $28.50; S rooms, bath
steam heat, newly furn. 186 Sherman.
AND kitchenette, bath. 414
4 th st.

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

ment. Newly furnished, $25; also 8- -
room unfurnished apartment; best car
service in city. 142 Shaver st. Wal-
nut 4420.

FOR RENT clean,
apartment, 764 Michigan ave., near
Beach St., 1 blk. from Mississippi
cariine; large porch and fine yard;
to man and wife only. $22.

3 ROOMS with bath, dressing room and
sleeping porch; heat and hot water,
walking distance; rent $40; adults.
427 Rodney.

CLOSE IN Kitchenette, sleeping room
and porch ; gas and electric lights;
heat ; $30; garage if desired. Inquire
110 E. 20th at Alder.
LARGE outside rooms, newly finished,
piano, heat, light and use of phone.
Ii35 Chapman st., corner of Main. 1
block south of Multnomah club.

FURNISHED APT., SPLENDID
LOCATION.

1 rm. & kite, brick apt. bldg., vac.
Monday, low rent. E. SfiftO.

IRVINGTON. beautiful, new apart- -

one reft ; $80; no children. Neuhausen
Co.. Main 8078.

CONGENIAL woman, emploved, not over
35 years and Protestant, to share apart
ment. Sunday Main 3114 or Monday
arter o f. w . Main 33lo.

APARTMENT.
Modern, new, partly furnished; bath,

heat, some fuel ; $25 mo. Call
Monday, Atwater 3347. 170 10th st.

PARAMOUNT APTS. (NEW).
3 large rooms, furnished complete

including piano, to-- floor, front; very
243 E. Broadway.

PARK APARTMENTS.
Clean apartments, fireplace,

oak floors, suitable 4 adults. At-
water 2381. '
ANTED One or '.wo girls to shareapt., $15 per month each. Call Miss
Jones, Atwater 2947. 304 Catherine 1
apts. .'

THREE large rooms, all outside ; hot
water heat: 10 minutes on Mississippi
car; see this Monday: two adults only.
816 Albina. corner Falling.

FURNISHED apartment, in good
west side apartment nouse. ror rent
for five months.
Corbett bldg.

PENROSE APTS.. Grand ave. at Bel-
mont. 2 and 3 rooms, completely fur-
nished : tile baths, white enameled
woodwork. East 4548.

1 AND apartments, well fur-
nished, ciean, walking distance; $3 and
J5 a week. 434 E. Morrison.

THE LILLIAN.
Three-roo- furnished apt., west side,

close in. Atwater 1378. 381 6th st
MUNCEY APTS. modern apt.,

walking distance. 390 Clay st. Main
8663.

2 LARGE front rooms, apt., kitchenette,
private bath, light, phone, furnace
heat. 554 E. Madison, cor. 13 th.

NEATLY furnished apt., light
and phone free ; $30; adults. Phone
Walnut 2975. 1090 E. Inth N.

d apartment,
modern, walking distance. 511 Colufti- -

bia.
YOUNG business woman desires busi-

ness
3

woman to share lovely
steam-heate- d apt. Main 1959.

WESTMINSTER, Main 5582, nicely-fur-wit- h

nished apts., bath, sleeping
rooms.

LAURELHURST APARTMENTS.
3 rms. and bath. 142 E. 39th.

Tabor 2614.
KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
Two rooms, kitchen, tile bath and

dressing room; elevator. Main 0359.
AUDITORIUM COURT APTS.

2 and apts.; walking dis-
tance; opp. auditorium. Atwater 5566.

SERENE COURT APTS.. cor. E.' 1st and
Multnomah, 2 and furnished
apts., all outside apts. East 1426.

FRONT apt., clean, comfortable-Heat- ,
phone, light, laundry conveni-

ences, $82. 166 East 16th. E. 8954.
CLARENDON APT. Clean h. k.. walk-

ing distance; 1 room. $10; 2, $15, and
3 for $18. 71 E. 11th st. N.

THE REX FORD,
apt.; steam heat, phone, newly

this is a nice one. Main 0553.
MODERN apt., two rooms, kitchenette

and bath, Irvington districL 514 Han-
cock st. East 2202.

apt., clean, completely fur.,
water and light, $20. St. Johns car.
680 Lombard. Empire 1813.

NICELY furnished outside apartment, 3
rooms; no objection to children. 1S9
North 23d st. 1

$30 apart-mpti- t:

joining bath. 412 East 9th st. N.
AND apts. Peabody Apts., 409
19th st. N. Bdwy. 1546.

NICELY furnished modern
close t i cariine, $30. At. 4166.

LUXOR APTS.
1 - room fur, apt. Main 8105.

THE CHELTENHAM. 255 N. 19th, 2 andats. Broadway 3658.
CLARINE APTS 1 and front apts.

downstairs: walking dist. 117 N. 18th.
MOD., steam heat, front and back

porches. 561 Glisa n st.
FUR. apt., with private bath. 330

6th t. Main 1620.
LARGE rooms, furnished apt.,
without garage. 315 22d St. N.

ALCO apts.. E. Couch, Union, mod.
apts., spotless, bath. $:iQ to $42.50.
AND motiern furnished apt-isa-

662 O! Broadway 6847.
CHETOPA ANNEX, 89 N. 18th at.,

apt. Broadway 4936. '

FRONT 2 rooms.. fine apt. bldg-- . splendid
location, low rent. Phone East 6690.

furnished apartment for rent,
135 Killingsworth ave.

apt., reasonable, close in.
Mill, near Bdwy.

BEAUTIFUL west side apt., wa.king
dist.. private bath. 355 Hall street.
ROOMS, private bath, walking distance,
west side. 454 11th st.
SINGLE tront or sleeping
roon : block 687 Glisan.

APARTMENTS for rent, furnished; one
and one Atwater 3716-
apt., water and separate 0

trance. Jefferson st.
TWO AND apts., furnished,

Rex Arms, E. 6680.
outside apt., rent $30. ,

A Pta.. E. 10th and Burnside. I

CAR LOIS APTS. modern, fur.apt., reasonable. 341 14th st.
REFINED lady to share comfortable cen-tr-

apt, reasonable. 33. N. 19th st
apartment, private bath; adults,

727H Milwaukee it. Phone Sell. 1719.
ATTRACTIVE furnished apartment, fina

view, Calking distance. Main 8583.
furnished apt. for rent. 554

Morrison st.
VERY dea. apt., light, phone, bath,

parking space: $22 mo. 566 Market,
UNION AVE. and Killingsworth, furn.

coopeie; concrete mag.

burnished Kimmn in Trtvate Famiiy.
flat, furniture for sale, walk-

ing distance: rent $30 with 2 year
gas. bath, phone; stove heat;

income 45 a month besides two rooms
for self. Price $20. cash. Call
E. 70-- 1.

l.V PRIVATE famiiy on Port. and
Heights, the best district, 2 furnisned
rooms joining, with fireplace and bath,
garage space If desired. Call Atwater
5839. Reference required.

NoB HILL Walking distance, large
oom beautifully furnished in mahog-

any overstuffed furniture, adjoining
bath, opening on large enclosed fiJeep-ir.- J'

porch. Broadway 2158.
CoiSILY furnished, warm room, newly

tinted, extra large, light closet, batn,
in pretty bungalow home, close in, east
side ; suitable for 1 or 2. 411 Cook

lave. Aut. 33-1-

3 SLEEPING rooms, 2 blocks north "of
Broadway on Williams ave.; clean,
light and sunny; furnace heat, piano;
home privileges. Gentlemen preferred.
E. 44 J l.

GOOD room for young man or 2 wishing
to room toeether; good car service,
near Franklin high, $3 per week or
$4.50 with breakfast. 431 E. 52d st.
Tabor 7715.

GENTLEMAN can have clean, warm
mom t moderate Drice, including
breakfast, with widow and son. K. 2'Jth
and Stark. Tel. E. 09uti. Call after
Sunday.

ONE LARGE front room with closet,
use of kitchen if desired ; also one
Kloinar room : Drefer lady or gentle'
man employed. WO Belmont, between
.iuth and .ilst sts.

THRKK furnished rooms with garage,
sing e or together. 604 Holly St.. Ladd
Addition, 1 block south of 10th and
Hawihorne ave.

LUVELV front room, handsomeiy furn-
ished In attractive private home for 2
young men ; twin beds. 1 i rmuy
Place.

FIRST-CLAS- S sleeping room, bath,
phone, furnace heat, use of living room
with fireplace; Hawthorne district,
close in; gentlemen only. Tabor 0716.

EMPLOYED couple to share home, use
of kitchenette, sleeping room, living,
with all home privileges; on cariine ;

garasre if Walnut 5102.
PRIVATE GARAGE AND LOVELY

ROOM.
In new home, Laurelhurs't. break-fa- s
tlfdeslrpdTaborS

VERY attractive front room, newly
decorated, close Multnomah club ;

gentlemen; running water. Atwater
82&fi.

FREE rent, 2 rooms and some wages in
exchange for care of child. Full par-
ticulars at 117 N. Swenson St., St.
Johns car to E. Charleston st. '

NICE furnished room with or without
board,' walking distance to business
center. Call Atwater 43U7 or 704
Everett st.

WALKING distance, cosy and warm,
basement sip. room, h. and c. water,
breakfast and ali home comforts at
a reasonable rate. 469 Clay. Main 2228.

NICE, furnished, modern room. east
front, two beds for gentlemen; price
right; Nob HW1 district; walking

Call Bdwy. 14ft

GENTLEMAN can have pleasant room
with fireplace in nice private home,
all conveniences, close in, east side.
Phone East BS'J3.

CLEAN, well furnished front suite, fine
vieK ; heat, hot and cold water, fine
bed; close to business center; break- -
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